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Women / 4 / Junior B2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sidney Nguyen256
936845 Texas Dreams

9.700 9.925 9.8009.800 39.225
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Noura Alrahima241
1074321 Metroplex

9.550 9.700 9.6259.675 38.550
2 4 4T 3T 2 

2 

Jordan Lassiter240
626483 Metroplex

9.125 9.800 9.5759.675 38.175
11 3 4T 6 3 

3 

Gracie Harris216
977074 WOGA

9.500 9.850 9.9008.850 38.100
3 2 13T 1 4 

4 

Keann Guthrie224
990137 Precision

9.175 9.300 9.6259.700 37.800
8 6 2T 3T 5 

5 

Gabriela Ortiz218
977227 WOGA

9.400 9.000 9.6259.700 37.725
4 11 2T 3T 6 

6 

Maya Mbiene261
649292 Southlake

9.200 8.900 9.4509.425 36.975
6T 12T 8 9T 7 

7 

Karina Perry217
977082 WOGA

9.150 9.425 9.4758.800 36.850
9T 5 15 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Furlong234
942852 Ridgewood

9.225 8.800 9.1759.400 36.600
5 14 9 15 9 

9 

Alesha Duncan202
997536 Capital

9.150 9.100 9.3758.850 36.475
9T 8T 13T 12 10 

10 

Ciena Whitney235
942862 Ridgewood

9.100 9.100 9.4258.600 36.225
12 8T 17 11 11 

11 

Callie Grossaint206
933564 Crossfire

8.400 8.900 9.3009.600 36.200
16 12T 6T 14 12 

12 

Ivy Bazzett251
998435 Waxahachie

8.600 9.200 9.4508.750 36.000
14T 7 16 9T 13 

13 

Margaret Meehlhause228
969935 Texas Best

9.200 8.000 9.3259.350 35.875
6T 18 10 13 14T

14T

Gabriella Nana260
980434 Star Power

8.750 9.100 9.1258.900 35.875
13 8T 12 16 14T

14T

Caitlyn Johnson242
1001639 Zenith

8.600 8.450 9.5009.050 35.600
14T 17 11 7 16 

16 

Zoe Potter233
976491 NE TX Elite

7.100 8.650 8.3009.600 33.650
18 16 6T 18 17 

17 

Claire Conner263
1000122 Maverick

8.350 8.750 8.9507.100 33.150
17 15 18 17 18 

18 
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